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KONINKLIJKE PHILIPS NV

ISIN: NL0000009538 WKN: 0953
Overview
2024/09/18 17:39:14
Price
27.74 EUR
Difference © -1.77%(-0.50) 45.00
) 40.00 i
General attributes ‘ |
ISIN NL0000009538 HJJ
35.00 ‘
Symbol PHIA
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam |
Currency EUR 30.00 #
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health 25.00
Security Stock
type 20.00
Market cap 25,912 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES 15.00
INDEX
10.00

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

27.72 EUR (200)
27.96 EUR (500)
27.95 EUR
28.09 EUR
27.69 EUR
28.24 EUR
27.779505 EUR
1,078,516
29,933,516.00
2,550

169
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11 =
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=160015576,158371408,154589554,12858447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000009538&ID_NOTATION=1962574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000009538&ID_NOTATION=1962574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9908d01c951e610d3d591b2492180992021dd24f1e7043232c909210b8b9ac95&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=16ef7cd134df8a89c&time=1726788302&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=849aa0d071258ac25d0c6b1d1d4218cdc2f97f69bf082d27014431c49ec659e5&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=de8088e05d7deec6b&time=1726788302&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e53a58266b76aab111b2678bfda0db0e722041007c4788e109345570f0604b2&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2ceaa34046f14f2b2&time=1726788302&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee5e84b1fdb40d13d09e27cc943f58ead568499fa3f0b4f0634a90ebe3572b4d&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb611def4d12f1597&time=1726788302&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b26bed14de6132a06419c0b10999486ff0c82eaa922b9db21313d22c7b23ff4c&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=78d045533ae0b6ad7&time=1726788302&tool=RSC

KONINKLIJKE PHILIPS NV

Details

2024/09/18 17:39:14

Price
27.74 EUR

Difference © -1.77% (-0.50)

General attributes

ISIN NLO000009538
Symbol PHIA
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 25,912 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.72 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 27.96 EUR (500)
Open 27.95 EUR
High 28.09 EUR
Low 27.69 EUR
Close (prev. day) 28.24 EUR
VWAP 27.779505 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,078,516
Trading volume 29,933,516.00
Number of trades 2,550
Last size 169
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +50.31% +43.58% -25.08%
Perf (abs.) +9.28 +8.42 -9.28
Beta - - -
Volatility  45.51 37.18 38.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

Time

17:35

15:30

22:26

15:31

Price

27.80 EUR

27.83 EUR

27.84 EUR

27.78 EUR

2
1

27.87 EUR (1,384,421
26.98 EUR (1,404,028
25.33 EUR (1,772,795
21.38 EUR (2,152,768
28.37 EUR (2024/09/17
17.49 EUR (2024/02/21
8.37 EUR (2024/09/17
5.94 EUR (2023/10/23

L — — =D -

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.01 4
0.00 4
0.15 27
0.01 18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1962574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=243304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2579

KONINKLIJKE PHILIPS NV

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2022/
06/02

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/09

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

15:20

17:26

17:30

17:25

17:25

21:01

16:06

18:01

17:44

17:39

19:30

21:52

47.0683 CHF 0.00

27.775 EUR

27.925 EUR

27.79 EUR

27.79 EUR

27.83 EUR

30.52 USD

26.90 EUR

27.76 EUR

27.74 EUR

27.64 EUR

27.83 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.07

0.01

0.01

0.16

29.93

0.00

0.00

2,550

18

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2575
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30893347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30893347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1549137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147497893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2580
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2578

KONINKLIJKE PHILIPS NV

Company profile

Company Logo

PHILIPS

Contact Details

KONINKLIJKE PHILIPS NV

Philips Center, Amstelplein 2 - 1096 BC

Amsterdam

Telefon: +31-20-597-77-77

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Roy Jakobs
Abhijit
Bhattacharya
Andy Ho

Bert van Meurs

Charlotte
Hanneman

Deeptha
Khanna

Edwin Paalvast
Heidi Sichien
Jeff DiLullo
Julia Strandberg
Marnix van
Ginneken

Shez Partovi
Steve C. de

Baca
Willem Appelo

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Feike Sijbesma
A. Harrison
Paulus Stoffels
Benoit Ribadeau-
Dumas

David Pyott
Hendrica

Verhagen
Indra

Krishnamurthy
Nooyi

Mary Doherty
Peter D. Léscher

Sanjay Poonen

Sock Koong Chua

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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